# JAMIA HAMDARD HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062

#### **ADMISSIONS** 2024-25

### **BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY**

### **SELECTION LIST - 2**

Subject to fulfillment of all eligibility conditions prescribed by Jamia Hamdard for admission to BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY- GEN/SFS for academic session 2024-25, the following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission to the BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY as per under mentioned disciplines. **An email will be sent to the selected candidates with further instructions. Candidates are required to follow these instructions. If a candidate fails to complete the formalities on or before the due date then his/her candidature may be cancelled.** 

## **Fee Details**

Head	Gen Fee
Admission Fee (one time)	5000
Enrolment Fee (one time)	5000
Library Deposit (refundable)	5000
Alumni Fund (one time) for The Alumni Association of Jamia Hamdard (TAAJH)	3000
Examination Fee (Per Semester)	5000
BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (Semester Fee)	70000
E-Governance Fee (Per Semester)	500
TOTAL	93500

Application No	Applicant Name
JH24-UGN-06238	MANASVI BHATT
JH24-UGN-00768	ABHISHEK GUPTA
JH24-UGN-06021	NAMISH SHARMA
JH24-UGN-06540	ABHAYAANAND KUMAR
JH24-UGN-00233	JYOTI
JH24-UGN-04897	MD AZIMUDDIN
JH24-UGN-05851	RUKAIYA KHATOON
JH24-UGN-05678	SANIA
JH24-UGN-05150	SADIA SALAH
JH24-UGN-06128	MD MASHIULLAH
JH24-UGN-00315	SAMRA PARVEEN
JH24-UGN-03053	SABREEN
JH24-UGN-02264	NABA
JH24-UGN-02081	SADIA SIDDIQUI
JH24-UGN-01280	MD EJAZ
JH24-UGN-02151	FAIZ KHAN
JH24-UGN-02852	AFROJ BANO
JH24-UGN-00001	SIKANDER ALI KHAN
JH24-UGN-02821	FAHIM AHAMAD
JH24-UGN-03467	MOHD SHAHID
JH24-UGN-01764	SONAM DOLMA
JH24-UGN-06576	SARAH NAQVI
JH24-UGN-02134	SHEEZA SIDDIQUI
JH24-UGN-02542	SUMAIYA ZAHID
JH24-UGN-05044	SUHAIL KHAN
JH24-UGN-02434	MD SHAHNAWAZ ALI
JH24-UGN-01864	SIBGATULLAH MOHAMMAD IMRAN

# JAMIA HAMDARD HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062

### **ADMISSIONS** 2024-25

## **BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY**

**SELECTION LIST - 2** 

JH24-UGN-00553	FAIZA ARIF
JH24-UGN-01815	TAUSIF RAZA
JH24-UGN-06562	JUBARIA
JH24-UGN-01060	NOORAN QUAISAR
JH24-UGN-05666	MUNAZZA
JH24-UGN-02783	MOHAMMAD AKIB
JH24-UGN-00308	MOHD JUNAID
JH24-UGN-04552	ASAD FAIZ

University takes every possible care in preparation of result / waitlist. However, if any error is found inadvertently in the result/waitlist displayed, then it will be treated as null and void.

Chairman
Central Admission Core Committee